

公益事業事業区分資金収支内訳表

(自) 平成30年 4月 1日 (至) 平成31年 3月31日

(単位: 円)

支	公益事業事業区分資金収支内訳表										事業区分合計			
	七ヶ浜町の発	介護福祉センター	中国帰国者支援事業	精進山寺管理組合	保土井寺管理組合	尾花町管理組合	尾花町管理組合	尾花町管理組合	尾花町管理組合	尾花町管理組合		尾花町管理組合		
燃料費支出	728,264	101,459	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	26,468	856,191	0	856,191
燃料費支出	93,000	73,240	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9,615	175,855	0	175,855
賃借料支出	1,270,427	408,222	5,941,962	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,004,229	8,624,860	0	8,624,860
原簿交通費支出	139,784	73,080	102,020	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24,786	339,670	0	339,670
印刷製本費支出	46,440	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	46,440	0	46,440
修繕費支出	836,201	382,537	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	222,625	1,218,738	0	1,218,738
通信運搬費支出	907,629	489,281	90,599	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,417,509	0	1,417,509
会議費支出	4,063	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4,063	0	4,063
広報費支出	5,670	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5,670	0	5,670
業務経費支出	1,805,691	1,478,885	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,399	3,294,975	0	3,294,975
手数料支出	211,830	17,770	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	106,585	335,185	0	335,185
諸会費支出	15,500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,500	0	15,500
車両費支出	460,202	104,671	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	564,873	0	564,873
助成金支出	0	0	0	0	0	245,000	0	0	0	0	0	245,000	0	245,000
負担金支出	0	0	0	0	0	245,000	0	0	0	0	0	245,000	0	245,000
負債金支出	0	0	0	0	0	6,428,696	0	0	0	0	0	6,428,696	0	6,428,696
負債金支出	0	0	0	0	0	6,428,696	0	0	0	0	0	6,428,696	0	6,428,696
事業活動支出計(2)	99,923,486	42,824,857	39,862,353	105,154,984	0	0	0	0	0	0	23,193,362	557,410,656	0	557,410,656
事業活動資金収支差額(3)=(1)-(2)	14,684,207	73,964	21,015	△80,738,149	△412,756	△219,258,471	6,492,238	△6,492,238	△6,210,571	△6,210,571	0	△298,532,999	0	△298,532,999
収入	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
施設整備等収入計(4)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
固定資産取得支出	129,600	0	0	137,160	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	266,760	0	266,760
建物取得支出	129,600	0	0	137,160	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	266,760	0	266,760
器具及び備品取得支出	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
施設整備等収入計(5)	129,600	0	0	137,160	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	266,760	0	266,760
施設整備等資金収支差額(6)=(4)-(5)	△129,600	0	0	△137,160	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	△266,760	0	△266,760
その他の活動による収入	0	0	0	21,036,000	0	132,197,000	5,195,000	5,195,000	3,490,000	3,490,000	0	161,918,000	0	161,918,000
都道府県補助金収入	0	0	0	21,036,000	0	132,197,000	5,195,000	5,195,000	3,490,000	3,490,000	0	161,918,000	0	161,918,000
その他の活動による収入計(7)	0	0	0	21,036,000	0	132,197,000	5,195,000	5,195,000	3,490,000	3,490,000	0	161,918,000	0	161,918,000
施設整備等収入計(8)	0	0	0	300,000,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	300,000,000	0	300,000,000
施設整備等収入計(9)	0	0	0	300,000,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	300,000,000	0	300,000,000
事業区分間繰入金支出	15,179,000	1,339,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16,518,000	0	16,518,000
事業区分間繰入金支出	15,179,000	1,339,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16,518,000	0	16,518,000
その他の活動支出計(8)	15,179,000	1,339,000	0	300,000,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	316,518,000	0	316,518,000
その他の活動資金収支差額(9)=(7)-(8)	△15,179,000	△1,339,000	△278,964,000	△278,964,000	0	132,197,000	5,195,000	5,195,000	3,490,000	3,490,000	0	△154,600,000	0	△154,600,000
当期資金収支差額合計(10)=(3)+(6)+(9)	△624,393	△1,265,036	21,015	△359,839,309	△412,756	△87,061,471	△1,497,238	△1,497,238	△2,720,571	△2,720,571	0	△453,399,759	0	△453,399,759
前期未支払資金繰高(11)	17,978,255	1,646,548	2,418,665	1,625,496,397	2,539,808	773,909,623	146,488,988	143,991,750	82,212,165	82,212,165	0	2,651,689,449	0	2,651,689,449
当期末未支払資金繰高(10+11)	17,353,862	381,512	2,439,680	1,265,657,088	2,127,052	686,847,152	143,991,750	143,991,750	79,491,594	79,491,594	0	2,198,289,690	0	2,198,289,690